112017

1032
1032
1032
1024
1024
1032
1032
1024
1024
1030
1030
1024
1032
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Des

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

LogIn

LogIn

Log Out

Log In Game Manager
Log Out

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
451
461
461
399
399
399
461
399
399
453
453
346
461
399
399

Date Time
12/31/16 0:43.18
12/31/16 9:23.11
12/31/16 9:23.13
12/31/1610:41.01
12/31/1610:41.31
12/31/1610:47.36
12/31/1610:47.37
12/31/1615:23.14
12/31/1615:23.35
12/31/1618:12.04
12/31/1621:08.34
12/31/1622:02.05
12/31/1623:54.54
Vvy17  0:01.40
vy17  0:02.43

Notes

Start Application IP Address = 192.168.10.1

Start Application
Start Application
Game Manager
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled

Start Application
Start Application

Game Manager

Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



